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Dr. Rajendra Prasad National Law University (RPNLUP), Prayagraj

Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Reservations

1 1935 370731158 General W

2 1953 315711898 General W

3 1959 360721179 General W

4 1983 333711052 General W

5 1989 324711456 General W

6 1992 341711819 General

7 2005 354741092 General W

8 2008 363711658 General

9 2019 324711202 General

10 2032 346741136 General

11 3088 306711178 EWS-UP

12 3148 354711703 EWS-UP W

13 3427 365881340 General CDP-UP*

14 3436 354731263 EWS-UP W

15 4075 354711335 OBC-UP W

16 4107 354711240 OBC-UP W

17 4401 354721022 OBC-UP W

18 4415 327711233 OBC-UP W

19 4456 347711079 OBC-UP

20 13639 328711424 SC-UP W

21 13666 329711496 SC-UP W

22 13714 358711557 SC-UP

23 13825 368711778 SC-UP

24 13896 310711306 SC-UP W

25 48167 354731003 EWS-UP PWD-UP*

26 70508 306711079 SC-UP DFF-UP*

Status of provisionally admitted students in the first list - UG
Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal

Reservations
Status

1 951 390711167 General Provisionaly Admitted

2 1199 354711420 General W Provisionaly Admitted



3 1525 336711193 General Provisionaly Admitted

4 1591 325711058 General Provisionaly Admitted

5 1704 365861268 General W Vacant

6 1766 320711157 General W Vacant

7 1776 354741116 General Vacant

8 1813 365801418 General Provisionaly Admitted

9 1837 332711368 General Provisionaly Admitted

10 1856 327711482 General Vacant

11 1872 328711298 General Vacant

12 1875 365821325 General Vacant

13 1883 329711712 General W Vacant

14 1888 341721011 General W Provisionaly Admitted

15 1890 365851474 General W Vacant

16 1892 341722035 General Provisionaly Admitted

17 1911 360731156 General Provisionaly Admitted

18 1915 309731181 General W Vacant

19 1930 347711263 General Provisionaly Admitted

20 2383 354731493 General W,CDP-UP* Provisionaly Admitted

21 2567 390711913 EWS-UP Provisionaly Admitted

22 2708 306711053 EWS-UP W Vacant

23 2741 390711731 EWS-UP Vacant

24 2824 354711319 EWS-UP W Vacant

25 2850 315721480 General W,CDP-UP* Provisionaly Admitted

26 2882 354711087 EWS-UP W Vacant

27 3320 327711229 OBC-UP W Provisionaly Admitted

28 3364 328711236 OBC-UP Provisionaly Admitted

29 3411 358711070 OBC-UP Provisionaly Admitted

30 3435 368711118 OBC-UP Provisionaly Admitted

31 3493 327711175 OBC-UP Provisionaly Admitted

32 3507 365781209 OBC-UP W Vacant

33 3521 358711096 OBC-UP W Provisionaly Admitted

34 3579 354721340 OBC-UP W Vacant

35 3670 329711357 OBC-UP W Provisionaly Admitted

36 3723 354711219 OBC-UP Provisionaly Admitted

37 3780 328711465 OBC-UP Provisionaly Admitted

Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal
Reservations

Status



38 3797 329721227 OBC-UP W Vacant

39 3865 354721142 OBC-UP W Provisionaly Admitted

40 3888 347711125 OBC-UP W Vacant

41 3970 364711059 OBC-UP W Vacant

42 3973 341711992 OBC-UP W Provisionaly Admitted

43 4002 365771537 OBC-UP Provisionaly Admitted

44 11821 345711021 SC-UP Vacant

45 11907 354741159 SC-UP W Vacant

46 12170 345711147 SC-UP W Vacant

47 12208 347711504 SC-UP W Provisionaly Admitted

48 12585 354741227 SC-UP Vacant

49 12622 365781234 SC-UP W Provisionaly Admitted

50 12966 332711299 SC-UP Provisionaly Admitted

51 12994 354731150 SC-UP W Vacant

52 13052 330721534 SC-UP W Provisionaly Admitted

53 13053 354711159 SC-UP Vacant

54 13072 306711370 SC-UP Provisionaly Admitted

55 13474 367721054 SC-UP W Provisionaly Admitted

56 25911 390711002 General W,PWD-UP* Provisionaly Admitted

57 31658 365871003 General PWD-UP* Vacant

58 32325 329711494 ST-UP W Provisionaly Admitted

59 32744 328711001 EWS-UP PWD-UP* Provisionaly Admitted

60 58945 302711579 General W,DFF-UP*,CDP-UP Vacant
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Cut-Off Rank Table
Reservation Seats AIR Cut-Off Category Rank Cut-Off

Vertical Reservation

General (General) 24 2032 2032

EWS of Uttar Pradesh (EWS-UP) 6 3436 47

Scheduled Caste of Uttar Pradesh (SC-UP) 12 13896 106

Scheduled Tribe of Uttar Pradesh (ST-UP) 1 32325 5

Other Backward Class of Uttar Pradesh (OBC-UP) 17 4456 127

Horizontals Reservation

Women (W) 12 ** **

Person With Disability of Uttarpradesh (PWD-UP) 3 48167 21

Dependents of Freedom Fighters of Uttar Pradesh (DFF-UP) 1 70508 36

Sons/daughters of defence personnel deployed in UP or defence
personnel of UP either retired or killed (CDP-UP)

3 3427 19

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation. 
    -> indicates the change in category of the candidate.
    # indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.
    ** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within
vertical reservations.

General : General, EWS-UP : EWS of Uttar Pradesh, SC-UP : Scheduled Caste of Uttar Pradesh, ST-UP : Scheduled Tribe of Uttar Pradesh, 
OBC-UP : Other Backward Class of Uttar Pradesh, W : Women, PWD-UP : Person With Disability of Uttarpradesh, 
DFF-UP : Dependents of Freedom Fighters of Uttar Pradesh, 
CDP-UP : Sons/daughters of defence personnel deployed in UP or defence personnel of UP either retired or killed

The "Vacant" seats shown in the first list table are filled in the second list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the
allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in


